
Sponsor: Troxell
2024-25

5th Grade Boys Basketball League
Revised 11/12

Home Guests
Monday 10/28/24 7:00 PM Frontline Gold vs. Capital City Teamwork Selvaggio Steel Court

8:00 PM Frontline Silver vs. Chatham Ballers Selvaggio Steel Court

Wednesday 10/30/24 8:00 PM Capital City Teamwork vs. Chatham Ballers U.S. INSURANCE Court
8:00 PM vs. Selvaggio Steel Court

Monday 11/4/24 7:00 PM Frontline Silver vs. Capital City Teamwork Selvaggio Steel Court
8:00 PM Frontline Gold vs. Team Stadsholt Selvaggio Steel Court

Monday 11/11/24 7:00 PM Team Stadsholt vs. Frontline Silver Selvaggio Steel Court
8:00 PM Frontline Silver vs. Frontline Gold Selvaggio Steel Court

Wednesday 11/13/24 8:00 PM Chatham Ballers vs. Team Stadsholt U.S. INSURANCE Court
8:00 PM vs. Selvaggio Steel Court

Saturday 11/16/24 1:00 PM Frontline Gold vs. Chatham Ballers U.S. INSURANCE Court
2:00 PM Team Stadsholt vs. Capital City Teamwork U.S. INSURANCE Court
3:00 PM vs. U.S. INSURANCE Court

Saturday 11/23/24 11:00 AM Frontline Silver vs. Capital City Teamwork U.S. INSURANCE Court
12:00 PM Frontline Gold vs. Team Stadsholt U.S. INSURANCE Court

vs. U.S. INSURANCE Court

Monday 11/25/24 7:00 PM Team Stadsholt vs. Frontline Silver Selvaggio Steel Court
8:00 PM Frontline Gold vs. Chatham Ballers Selvaggio Steel Court
8:00 PM vs. U.S. INSURANCE Court

Wednesday 11/27/24 8:00 PM Capital City Teamwork vs. Chatham Ballers Selvaggio Steel Court
8:00 PM vs. U.S. INSURANCE Court

Monday 12/2/24 7:00 PM Frontline Silver vs. Frontline Gold Selvaggio Steel Court
8:00 PM Team Stadsholt vs. Capital City Teamwork Selvaggio Steel Court

Wednesday 12/4/24 7:00 PM Selvaggio Steel Court
8:00 PM Team Stadsholt vs. Chatham Ballers Selvaggio Steel Court



Saturday 12/7/24 11:00 AM Team Stadsholt vs. Frontline Gold U.S. INSURANCE Court
12:00 PM Frontline Silver vs. Capital City Teamwork U.S. INSURANCE Court

vs. U.S. INSURANCE Court

Monday 12/9/24 7:00 PM Capital City Teamwork vs. Frontline Gold Selvaggio Steel Court
8:00 PM Chatham Ballers vs. Frontline Silver Selvaggio Steel Court

Wednesday 12/11/24 8:00 PM Chatham Ballers vs. Team Stadsholt Selvaggio Steel Court
8:00 PM vs. U.S. INSURANCE Court

Saturday 12/14/24 2:00 PM Capital City Teamwork vs. Chatham Ballers U.S. INSURANCE Court
3:00 PM vs. U.S. INSURANCE Court
4:00 PM vs. U.S. INSURANCE Court

Monday 12/16/24 5:00 PM vs. U.S. INSURANCE Court
6:00 PM vs. U.S. INSURANCE Court

     THE GYM RULES (will be strictly enforced)
NO DUNKING.  NO GRABBING OR HANGIN ON THE RIM.  NO CURSING.  NO FOOD OR DRINK MAY BE BROUGHT
INTO THE FACILITY (water bottles are the exception).  NO TOBACCO.  ONLY CLEAN GYM SHOES WILL BE ALLOWED
ON THE COURTS.  BADGERING OF OFFICIALS WILL NOT BE TOLERATED.  THE GYM reserves the right to suspend
any player or team violating these rules.  League admissions are $4.00-Adults and $3.00-Students and Senior Citizens

COACHES AND PLAYERS: THE GYM provides basketballs for pre-game warm-ups. 
 Please do not bring any basketballs into the facility.


